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The menu of Park Bagels from Brooklyn includes 60 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about $6.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Desi Pilla likes about Park Bagels:
This slice tasted way better than it looks. Don't get me wrong, it looks like a fine slice, but the sweet sauce made
me take a second bite right away. Great pizza. read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be
used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What Robert Spinelli doesn't like about Park Bagels:
| went in the other night for a bagel with lox cream cheese ham turkey sandwich, they charged me $40 for the
meal didn’t explain why. | felt like | was taken advantage of read more. A visit to Park Bagels is particularly
valuable due to the large selection of coffee and tea specialties, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the
crispy and crunchy pizza, baked fresh in an traditional manner. If you want to have breakfast, a versatile brunch
awaits you, Besides the yummy sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks also make a good snhack.
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Park Bagels Menu

Bagels

INDIVIDUAL BAGELS

Salads

COLESLAW

Pizza

STEAK LOVER

Burgers
B.L.T.

MUFFINS
Sandwiches
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Bagel

MINI BAGELS

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Tor the small hunger
Main Course

HOT CALIFORNIA

$1.3

$4.0

$11.0

$5.5

$2.5

$4.5

$10.0

$0.8

$30.0

$10.5

Pizza for tids a 20cm

POPEYE $11.0
Muffins

WITH BUTTER $2.3
Sweels & Ice

COOKIES $2.0
8003 ﬂ ool ”

CROISSANTS $2.5
Helmuth s Burger Tireationen
THE ITALIAN STALLION $11.0
Must Have

MACARONI $4.0
Hot drinks

TEA $2.0
Sandwich Bar

THE LUNCHBOX $11.0
Brealkfast Sides

SAUSAGE PATTIES 2 $4.0
Signature Cocktails

THE SPICY ITALIAN $11.0
Pub Sandwiches

B.B.L.T $11.0
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Gourmet Wraps

KING CAESAR $11.0
Breakfast and Tunch AUl Day
SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE $5.8
Ele.

HOME FRIES $5.0

Boar's Head Cold Cuts

BOAR'S HEAD COLD CUTS

MoCaféo Coffees

ICED COFFEE $3.3
BACON 5 SLICES $4.0
THE GOBBLER $11.0

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

Side dishes

2 SCRAMBLED EGGS $3.8

TURKEY BACON 3 SLICES $4.5
(]

Modifiers

WITH CREAM CHEESE $2.8

WITH NUTELLA $3.8

BACON EGG CHEESE $5.8
WITH CREAM CHEESE AND FRESH

LOX $11.5
COFFEE $2.0
COFFEE
(] (]
Mini Bagels
1/2 DOZEN MINI BAGELS $4.5
1 DOZEN MINI BAGELS $9.0
WITH CREAM CHEESE BACON $5.3
WITH BUTTER JELLY $2.8
WITH CREAM CHEESE JELLY $3.3
[ ] (]
Dishes are prepared with
POTATO $4.0
CRUDE $4.0
EGG $6.0
CHICKEN $8.0
WE HAVE $8.0
Brealkfast Specials
WITH PEANUT BUTTER $3.3
WITH PEANUT BUTTER JELLY $3.8
WITH CREAM CHEESE LOX $4.8
WITH CREAM CHEESE TOMATO $3.8

TURKEY BACON EGG AND CHEESE $6.0
WITH FLAVORED CREAM CHEESE $4.3
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Specialty Heroes
MAKE ME A TUNA MELT
THE PEPPER

UH HUH HONEY

THE SPICY CHEDDAR
PASTRAMI MAMI

$11.0
$11.0
$10.5
$10.5
$11.0

CA.T
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