



https://menulist.menu 1410 86th St, Brooklyn, United States (+1)7183312090









The menu of Park Bagels from Brooklyn includes **60** dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on the card** cost about \$6.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Desi Pilla</u> likes about Park Bagels: This slice tasted way better than it looks. Don't get me wrong, it looks like a fine slice, but the sweet sauce made me take a second bite right away. Great pizza. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What <u>Robert Spinelli</u> doesn't like about Park Bagels: I went in the other night for a bagel with lox cream cheese ham turkey sandwich, they charged me \$40 for the meal didn't explain why. I felt like I was taken advantage of <u>read more</u>. A visit to Park Bagels is particularly valuable due to the large selection of <u>coffee and tea specialties</u>, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the crispy and crunchy pizza, baked fresh in an traditional manner. If you want to have breakfast, a <u>versatile brunch</u> awaits you, Besides the yummy sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks also make a good snack.

Mes R.
10 1

Bagels		Pizza for Kids á 20cm	
INDIVIDUAL BAGELS	\$1.3	POPEYE	\$11.0
Salads		Muffins	
COLESLAW	\$4.0	WITH BUTTER	\$2.3
Pizza		Sweets & Ice	
STEAK LOVER	\$11.0	COOKIES	\$2.0
Burgers		Süße Brötchen	
B.L.T.	\$5.5	CROISSANTS	\$2.5
Süßes		Helmuth's Burger Kreationen	
MUFFINS	\$2.5	THE ITALIAN STALLION	\$11.0
Sandwiches		Must Have	
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$4.5	MACARONI	\$4.0
Starters & Salads		Hot drinks	
ANTIPASTO	\$10.0	TEA	\$2.0
Bagel		Sandwich Bar	
MINI BAGELS	\$0.8	THE LUNCHBOX	\$11.0
Fish		Breakfast Sides	
SMOKED SALMON	\$30.0	SAUSAGE PATTIES 2	\$4.0
For the small hunger		Signature Cocktails	
BAGEL		THE SPICY ITALIAN	\$11.0
Main Course		Pub Sandwiches	
HOT CALIFÓRNIA	\$10.5	B.B.L.T	\$11.0



Gourmet Wraps		Popular Items	
KING CAESAR	\$11.0	BACON EGG CHEESE	\$5.8
Breakfast and Lunch All	Day	WITH CREAM CHEESE AND FRESH LOX	\$11.5
SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE	\$5.8	Coffee	
Etc.		COFFEE	\$2.0
HOME FRIES	\$5.0	COFFEE	
Boar's Head Cold Cuts		Mini Bagels	
BOAR'S HEAD COLD CUTS		1/2 DOZEN MINI BAGELS	\$4.5
		1 DOZEN MINI BAGELS	\$9.0
McCafé® Coffees		Polls C. Pagol	
ICED COFFEE	\$3.3	Rolls & Bagel	
		WITH CREAM CHEESE BACON	\$5.3
Breakfast Extra		WITH ODEAN CHEESE JELLY	\$2.8
BACON 5 SLICES	\$4.0	WITH CREAM CHEESE JELLY	\$3.3
Alterna		Dishes are prepared with	
THE GOBBLER	\$11.0	POTATO	\$4.0
THE GODDLER	Ψ11.0	CRUDE	\$4.0
These types of dishes are		EGG	\$6.0
being served		CHICKEN	\$8.0
PIZZA		WE HAVE	\$8.0
Side dishes		Breakfast Specials	
	#2.0	WITH PEANUT BUTTER	\$3.3
2 SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$3.8 ¢4.5	WITH PEANUT BUTTER JELLY	\$3.8
TURKEY BACON 3 SLICES	\$4.5	WITH CREAM CHEESE LOX	\$4.8
Modifiers		WITH CREAM CHEESE TOMATO	\$3.8
WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$2.8	TURKEY BACON EGG AND CHEESE	\$6.0
WITH NUTELLA	\$3.8	WITH FLAVORED CREAM CHEESE	\$4.3
	÷		



Specialty Heroes	C.A.T.	\$11.0
		Ÿ

_	
MAKE ME A TUNA MELT	\$11.0
THE PEPPER	\$11.0
UH HUH HONEY	\$10.5
THE SPICY CHEDDAR	\$10.5
PASTRAMI MAMI	\$11.0



Park Bagels

1410 86th St, Brooklyn, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00-02:00 Tuesday 08:00-02:00 Wednesday 08:00-02:00 Thursday 08:00-02:00 Friday 08:00-02:00 Saturday 08:00-02:00 Sunday 08:00-02:00 gallery image

Made with menulist.menu